
GT-220GT-220

Traps all kinds of flying insects
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Dimensions: 24.75”W x 9”H x 3.75”D 
24-hour, non-chemical trapping 
Uses two 5”x22” glueboards
Energy-efficient U.V. Insect Lamps (2 - 20 watt) 
Color & Material: Aluminum or Stainless 
Attraction Range: 1800 sq. ft. 
UL approved/listed, 115v/60hz, with 6’ cord 
FDA & USDA accepted under current code 

AVAILABLE
IN LED

GARDNERFLYLIGHTS.COM

BULBS PART NUMBER 

2-24“ X 20 WATT EL-07T820S

GLUEBOARD PART NUMBER

2-5” X 22” EL-58

PRODUCT PART NUMBER

GT-220
GT-220 LED

GT-220
GT-220-LED

LARGE INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVE

HOTELS RESTAURANTS FOOD PLANTS HOSPITALS

Two concealed from view
5"-22" glueboards

SCAN TO FIND A
DISTRIBUTOR


